
Date Day Nur. KG 1 KG 2 I II III IV V VI VII VIII X XII

20 February 2020 Thursday IT(402)

21 February 2020 Friday

22 February 2020 Saturday GK/M.Sc/Comp GK/M.Sc/Comp GK/M.Sc/Comp

24 February 2020 Monday PE(048)

25 February 2020 Tuesday Sanskrit Sanskrit Sanskrit

26 February 2020 Wednesday English Comm(101)

27 February 2020 Thursday English Core(301)

28 February 2020 Friday G.K.(ORAL) G.K.(ORAL) G.K.(ORAL) English English English EVS Hindi Science Hindi English

29 February 2020 Saturday Hindi Course B(085)

02 March 2020 Monday Physics(042)

03 March 2020 Tuesday ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH Hindi Hindi EVS Hindi English Maths Social Science Maths History(027)

04 March 2020 Wednesday Science(086)

05 March 2020 Thursday Accountancy(055)

06 March 2020 Friday HINDI HINDI HINDI Maths Maths Mathematics Mathematics Mathematics Hindi English Social Science Political Science(028)

07 March 2020 Saturday Chemistry(043)

09 March 2020 Monday MATHS MATHS MATHS EVS EVS Hindi English EVS English Science Hindi

10 March 2020 Tuesday

11 March 2020 Wednesday

12 March 2020 Thursday Maths St./Ba.

13 March 2020 Friday Economics(030)

14 March 2020 Saturday Biology(044)

16 March 2020 Monday COLOURING COLOURING COLOURING Computer(o) Computer(o) Computer(w) Computer(w) Computer(w) Social Science Maths Science

17 March 2020 Tuesday Mathematics(041)

18 March 2020 Wednesday Social Science(087)

20 March 2020 Friday Hindi Core(302)

21 March 2020 Saturday IP/CS(065)/(083)

24 March 2020 Tuesday B.S.(054)

30 March 2020 Monday Sociology(039)

Holiday

Preparation LeaveHoliday

Regular School

Sanmati H.S. School

Datesheet Annual Examination Session 2019-20

Regular School

Holiday

February 22, 25 will be a regular school for Nur. to V and timing will be 9.30 am to 1.30 pm  

Result will be declared on 28th March 2020(Saturday) between 9:00 am to 12:00 noon.

New Session will start from 03rd April 2020. 

Note :

Arrival  Timing :- 9:30 am and Dispersal timing 1.30 p.m.

Gaps are considered as holiday.

Compulsory Holidays due to CBSE board exam in the month of Feb. 20, 21, 23, 24, 26, 27 for Nur. to V.

20th and 21st February are prepration leave for classes VI to VIII


